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Site Plan Specifications Current Zoning BG Proposed Zoning MU 22.81 acres gross land area X
Total s.f Footprint Building | Building |Spaces \ Open Lot
Parcel |Use s.f. Acres ~"|Units Bldgs. s.f. Floors s.f. Height Prov.’ Spaces Req. |Note Open Space | Space % | Coverage \
\
A.1 Retail (first level) 122689 2.8 21000 2 10500 1 10500 24' 132 4211/500 s.f. required2 41392 34% 21000
A.2 Office (second level) 0 0.0 6000 4 1500 1 1500 24’ 22 12(1/500 s.f. required " NA NA NA e 7
A3 Outparcel 43773 1.0 4500 1 4500 1 4500 15’ 59 33[1/150 s.f. required 13412 31% 4500 wack
A4 Outparcel 33149 0.8 2500 1 2500 1 2500 15 36 33(1/150 s.f. required 12858 39% 2500 10 siels®
Subtotal 34000
B Mul’[i-Famin3 691864| 15.9] 285000| 300 1 87000| 3to4 45' 450 300(1.5 space/unit 429821 62% 90333
B.1 M.F. amenity space (first level) 7000 7000 1 14 14 \
Commercial/Non-residential (first .
B.2 level) 10000 10 1000 1 10000 10 10 | : | . VESTING DEED (DEED BOOK 54299, PAGE 572)
C Townhome 103070 241 67200 28 5 2|min. 1600 30 38 35|1 per unit + 1 per 4 34424 33% 34000 ' : | t&ﬁﬁ T"T‘}I“é‘ﬁ&"f:{ L;lﬁ;s;; l"fTELELﬁLfE:’%ET:";:ELL‘M’HEFTK":':;‘F"‘;w‘:“k
Totals 994545| 22.8] 403200 531907  53% \
Total non-residential s.f. parcels A-C 51000 Y/ | EE&‘Qiﬁ:‘fe’"EéFT"l E;“Eeeﬁ EEﬁlnTH‘iEJiq“rtff‘ﬁ ff‘b":" “E "T‘Hf‘;gﬁ“:f‘n: 2? ;EEE;:'E? ”E“
Tors B o hoes s e By DATE |RELEASE REV.
25% compact allowed L e :
SOUTH 00 3 MINUTE Dz ‘"-E "Hf‘ E&ST F“FE A DISTANCE © 5 FEET TO

E‘EI‘ PY= HIDF‘ FEHIP\ OF SOUTH UTES 26 SEC( ] A
» A CLURVE TO THE LEFT HAvING 6 FEET AND AN ARC LENGTH CF 14261 FEET, BEINC FTE‘lI'tE[‘. EY A -
GR EAST FOR A DISTANCE OF 4?‘ ) FEET TO A POINT, AL( NG A CURMVE
L LENGTH OF 141.64 FEET, BEING SUBTENDED EY A CHORD EEARING OF -
SOU ( S EaST STANCE OF 141.64 FEET TO
A PONT, THE} CE L[-\ J RIGI F—M-r SO JTH EGREES 4% MINUTES 20 SECOKDS WEST 4 CISTANCE CF 172,76 FEET TO A -
PCINT, THENCE NORTH 24 DEGREES 04 MINUTES 20 SECO! JF": J\Eq A DISTANCE OF 120.80 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE NORTH 85
DEGREES 51 MINUTES 54 SECONDS WEST 4 DISTAMCE CF 62,81 FEET TO & PCINT, THE® ;(E P"‘FTH 24 DEGREES 20 MINUTES 13 SECONDS i
WEST A DISTANCE CF 68 [ETTD A PCINT, ]HEWEP“FTH 73 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 03 SECOMDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 76.63 FEET
TO A POINT, THENCE NCRTH 7 S NDS WEST A DISTANCE ( F FEET TO A POINT, THENCE SOUTH 24 =
DEGREES 51 MINUTES 50 SECC r CF 2395 FEET TO & POINT, THENC 32 DEGREES 47 LluTEC.ﬂﬁ E“HF
WEST & r:l,-.Tﬁ NCE CF 38.74 F[ErTO A PCINT, THE ¢CE ITH 33 DEGREES 52 MNUTES S WEST A CISTANCE CF 80,15 FEET
TH 53 DEGREES 30 MINUTES 33 SECOMDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 57.01 FEET TO A4 POINT;, THENCE :C‘.TH 78
SECONDS WEST A CISTANCE CF 86.14 FEET TO A PCINT, THENCE NCRTH 80 DEGREES 55 MINUTES 32 SECONDS
EET TO A PCINT, THENCE NORTH 78 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 28 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 43.87 FEET

21/150 for restaurant including outdoor dining areas in excess of 25% of floor area
3Building is not yet fully designed; 300 units are proposed at an average unit size of approximately 950 s.f..

Variance 1:

TO A PONT, THENCE
DEGREES 41 MINUTES
WEST A DISTANCE OF

TO & POINT, THENCE
DEGREES 571 MINUTES
HA NG A RADIS OF
7 MINUTES 27 SECONDS WEST FOR A DISTANCE OF 25
WET& pIS T.n'-llE OF 154.20 FEET TO A PCINT. THENC Er FTH 07 FEt EE‘~I VI
FEET TO 4 FOINT, THENCE NORTH 45 DEGREES 53 MIM SECONDS WES
CENTERUNE OF & CREEK. THENCE ALOMG SalD CEN

TH 71 CEGREES 13 MINUTES 49 <E-‘o~ar% #EST & DISTANCE OF 66.46 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE NORTH 36
SECONDS WEST 4 CISTANCE CF 36,70 FEET TO & PCINT, THENCE ALONG & CURVE TO THE RIGHT
)0 FEET AND AN ARC LENGTH OF 25 .96 FEET Elu‘ l—ﬂB\ ;E: ay A fon‘* -‘-!Ehld OF r\ r-TH /n _CEGREES

In compliance with the MU district requirement of 25% nonresidential uses, the original project site plan indicated 71k sf of non-residential space, which included 20k sf of office buildings along Rosebud
Road. However, Highpoint received feedback from the city suggesting a fee simple component be included along Rosebud Road, rather than the office use. The Applicant adjusted the site to meet the

n~, WEST A ;l%‘ra.r CE '1F 279.58
2 FEET TO A PCINT L“l ATED In THE
2

|r.h COURSES AND DISTANCES DEGREES 039

ORH 7
request, thus proposing 51k sf of non-residential uses (see Table 1). This change requires a variance from Section 203-4.2 B. 1 to reduce the nonresidential uses from 25% to 18%. R .,‘7". NG 5 SRS or"'"}'ﬁrér%,'1',5»‘3?15&*5'*“?;
DISTANGE OF 3033 FEET T0 & FONT, NORTH 47 D _ N0S LT & STANCE OF 14 4 FEET To & 2ONT. *
Vari . Fj:j;ﬂ-i AD%S'IA':.?EE%JFM& \;l'HFETE; 10 2 CRTH 47 rE*:tEEEx l.'ﬂi‘.l'IE'Exr 33 SECONDS WEST A.“a|c"r.ar'"f' F 1839, F‘EETT?“ R
B 2. POINT, MORTH 63 DECREES 38 MINUTES 39 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 21.06 FEET TO & PONT, NORTH 16 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 47

SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 12.31 FEET TO A POINT, NORTH '4 DECGREES 11 \lt\.}TES 18 SECONDS EAST & ITISTMJ\.E CF J1.6' FEET
. a 4 4 4 a . = S a Wi TO A POINT; NORTH 26 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 59 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE CF 38.21 FEET TO A PCINT, NORTH 35 DEGREES 50
Applicant is requesting a variance from 203-4.2 B.2 that would move the requirement for 10k sf of nonresidential space to receive a Certificate of Occupancy (CO) prior to receiving a CO for more than 100 é:“”fxza'?i;*‘“;i;éiér;'FEEE‘EFTF‘;TET?.?NFE‘:‘;FE!EEEE”TEEF‘EETT"'Zr”

dwelling units. Instead, applicant proposes that this requirement is a condition to receiving the Final CO for the residential component of the site. For avoidance of doubt, the applicant can receive a Table 1 M o FECAELS RS S O T o T O 5 FE s A T O DEAEES A L TES 19 Sonos
. . . . . . . . . . . WEST # PIsTHfEfF 61 FEET TO A POINT, NORTH 27 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 59 SECONDS EAST & DISTANCE OF 12.72 FEET TO A
Temporary CO on all residential units, but must receive a CO for 10k sf of nonresidential space prior to the Final CO. This allows the applicant to select the best commercial tenants for the property CElhot VAT A CLTACE CF 756 FRET 10 A PONT WG G PECGERS 17 MRS o SELOURS ey & DTAVCE OF 1711 FeeT 100 150 FT. /\

CEGREES 57 MINUTES OB SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 16.48 FEET TO A PONT;

Th E ] t R b d N R d t ] U SECONDS WEST & DISTANCE OF 7.88 FEET TO & PONT. NORTH 02 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 36 SECONDS v’tE‘:T ; DISTANCE OF 1 -“ FEET O 50
. . e nc ave a Ose u On_ eSI en Ia Ses T:J & POINT, rh."zli'l'H 27 F,FEC-"EE‘:,:.‘:A rl“l;ITE:.‘ F.R“:’.EZ‘.D‘JR? 'AEF:] A DISTANCE OF 1461 FEET TO A F¢JINT R )3 DEGREES .
regardless of external considerations. 3T 10 M, TR % SRS 5 WIS 4 SEL08 W] A CEVACE <F 2057 e 05 VST ¢ T o

Retail (flrst Ieve]) 21,000 DEGREES 53 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 17.92 FEET T0 & FOINT, NORTH |

DISTANCE OF 24.60 FEET TO 4 P
NOR

FEET TO A PONT, NORTH 35
CEGREES 40 MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST A

" NORTH &0 DEGREES 37 MINUTES 46 SECONDS EAST % DISTANCE OF 16.53 FEET T0 A -‘01‘4T.

ORTH 18 DEGREES 51 MINUTE: ECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 17.79 l-'EE]"[ 4 POINT, NORTH 33 DEGREES 32 MINUTES

SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE O FEET TO A POINT. NORTH 31 DEGREES 31 MINUTES 04 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE CF 21 3 FEET
TO A PCINT; NORTH 19 DEGREES 0C MINUTES 03 SECONDS EAST 4 rrT;- NCE OF

MINUTES 02 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE LF 18.38 FEET TO T KORTH !

Variance 3: Office (second level) 6,000

19.21 FEET TO 4 PCOINT, NORTH 15 DEGREES 44
59 MINUTES 31" SECONDS EAST 4 DISTANCE OF

Applicant is seeking a variance from Section 401-3.4 (C & H) Vehicular Access. Applicant proposes to include stub out streets to the north parcel only, and not the west and south parcels. Outparcel 4,500 FTEF:'E;E;TE‘"EE 5 R o T e L B, 17 = B
Outparcel 2,900 S e U T g e e B P e

Special Use Permit: M.F. Amenity Space (1st Floor of M.F. building) 7,000 (s LT AL, N6 1 ) e W, YEX Mo o ——

LAND LlT IJ JE CMMON TO LAND LOTS l” AND 101; THENCE NC kTH O CECGREES 42 MINUTES 43 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE CF 16.83

Section 206.2 allows multifamily dwellings with a special use permit. This permit will ensure a great mixed-use component where residents may live, work and play. Commercial/Non-residential (1st Floor M.F. building) 10,000 E.EEIE,I‘;LETE'““L;F.H;FI‘ . A et

total 51,000 SAID TRACT OF LAND CONTAINS 22.854 ACRES (995,524 SF)

Highpoint - Zoning Plan - May 16, 2023
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